Docket No. JCLA22121

1-31-92 RECORDATION FORM C	COVER SHEET Of S. Department of Commerce Patent and Trademark Office
PATENTS OF	NLY
To the Honorable Assistant Commissioner fo Original documents or	
Name of conveying party(ies):	2. Name/address of receiving Party(ies)
CHIA-CHING LU, April 27, 2007 CHAO-HUANG PAI, May 02, 2007	WINBOND ELECTRONICS CORP. NO.4, CREATION ROAD. III, SCIENCE-BASED INDUSTRIAL PARK, HSINCHU, TAIWAN, R.O.C.
3. Nature of conveyance: x Other Record to correct the serial number on an Assignment previously recorded on real 019395 and frame 0001.	Add'1 names of receiving parties Attached? ☐ Yes X No
4. Application number(s) or patent number(s):	
A. Patent Application No. (s)	B. Patent No.(s)
11/758,981	Yes X No
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	6. Total No. of applications and patents involved: ONE(1)
J. C. Patents 4 Venture, Suite 250 Irvine, CA 92618 (949) 660-0761 Atty Docket No.: JCLA22121	7. Total fee(37CFR§3.41): \$40.00 Enclosed X Charge to Acct. No. 50-0710 (Order No. JCLA22121) 8. Total number of pages, including Cover sheet and attachments in 2 pages.
DO NOT USE TH	IS SPACE
9. Statement and Signature: To the best of my knowledge and belief, the force Correct and any attached copy is a true copy of	5 5
Jiawei Huang Name of person Signing Registration No. 43,330 Signature	$\frac{7-2-2007}{\text{Date}}$

PATENT REEL: 019510 FRAME: 0097 6/8/2007 12:46:25 AM

PAGE

4/004

Fax Server

O:J. C. PATENTS COMPANY:4 VENTURE, SUITE 250

Registration No. 43,330

06/06/2007 WED 16:34 FAX 949 6600809 --- USPTO Assignment 06/06/2007

2002/004

700328399

Docket No.: JCLA22121 Form 1595 (Rev. 09/04) RECORDATION FORM COVER SHEET U. S. Department of Commerce Petent and Trademark Office PATENTS ONLY To the Director of the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office: Please record the attached documents or the new address(es) below Name of conveying party(ies) with the Name/address of receiving Party(ies) execution date: WINBOND ELECTRONICS CORP. CHIA-CHING LU, April 27, 2007 CHAO-HUANG PAI, May 02, 2007 NO.4, CREATION ROAD. III, SCIENCE-BASED INDUSTRIAL PARK, HSINCHU, TAIWAN, R.O.C. Nature of conveyance: x Assignment Security Agreement Merger Change of Name Reassignment Other Add'1 names of receiving parties
Attached? Yes X No Application number(s) or patent number(s): A. Patent Application No. (s) B. Patent No.(s) 11/758,891 Additional number attached? x No Yes Name and address of party to whom. 6. Total No. of applications and patents involved: correspondence concerning document should be mailed: ONE (1) 7. Total fee(37CFR§3.41): \$ 40.00 J. C. Patents Authorized to be charged by credit card 4 Venture, Suite 250 X Authorized to be charge to deposit account Irvine, CA 92618 **Enclosed** (949) 660-0761 None required (government interest not affecting title) 8. Payment information a. Credit Card Last 4 Numbers **Expiration Date** Deposit Account Number 50-0710 Atty Docket No.: JCLA22121 Authorized User Name Jiawei Huang Statement and Signature: To the best of my knowledge and belief, the forging information is true and Correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document. Total number of pages Jiawei Huang including cover sheet, Name of person Signing attachments, and Signature

840.00 500710 11758891

documents: 3

REEL: 019510 FRAME: 0098



United States Patent and Trademark Office

UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE United States Patent and Trademark Office Address COMMISSIONER FOR PATENTS P.O. EOX 1450 Alexandra, Virginiz 22313-1450

APPL NO.	FILING OR 371(c) DATE	ART UNIT	FIL FEE REC'D	ATTY.DOCKET NO	TOT CLMS	IND CLMS
11/758,981	06/06/2007	2131	1000	JCLA22121	16	2

CONFIRMATION NO. 5460

23900 J C PATENTS, INC. 4 VENTURE, SUITE 250 IRVINE, CA 92618 FILING RECEIPT
OC000000024523406

Date Mailed: 06/25/2007

Receipt is acknowledged of this regular Patent Application. It will be considered in its order and you will be notified as to the results of the examination. Be sure to provide the U.S. APPLICATION NUMBER, FILING DATE, NAME OF APPLICANT, and TITLE OF INVENTION when inquiring about this application. Fees transmitted by check or draft are subject to collection. Please verify the accuracy of the data presented on this receipt. If an error is noted on this Filing Receipt, please mail to the Commissioner for Patents P.O. Box 1450 Alexandria Va 22313-1450. Please provide a copy of this Filing Receipt with the changes noted thereon. If you received a "Notice to File Missing Parts" for this application, please submit any corrections to this Filing Receipt with your reply to the Notice. When the USPTO processes the reply to the Notice, the USPTO will generate another Filing Receipt incorporating the requested corrections (if appropriate).

Applicant(s)

Chia-Ching Lu, Hsinchu, TAIWAN; Chao-Huang Pai, Hsinchu, TAIWAN;

Assignment For Published Patent Application

WINBOND ELECTRONICS CORP., Hsinchu, TAIWAN

Power of Attorney:

Jiawei Huang--43330 Belinda Lee--46863

Domestic Priority data as claimed by applicant

Foreign Applications

If Required, Foreign Filing License Granted: 06/25/2007

The country code and number of your priority application, to be used for filing abroad under the Paris Convention, is US11/758,981

Projected Publication Date: 12/11/2008

Non-Publication Request: No

PATENT REEL: 019510 FRAME: 0099

RECORDED: 07/02/2007